
2024 Membership List

Aug-24

First Name Last Name Company Name Email

Ashley Harrish Worldwide Express ashley@wwxpress.com

Benita Herling-Wilson CH Robinson benita.wilson@chrobinson.com

Brian McLaughlin Tforce Freight bmclaughlin@tforcefreight.com

Bryan Hoagland Certified Packing & Training bhoagland@certpack.com

Cecil Sweeney Universal csweeney@universal-intermodal.com

Dave Hibinger Certified Packing & Training dhibinger@certpack.com

Debbie Hawkins Retired deb111659@yahoo.com

Don Sweeney Universal dsweeney@quamason.com

Donnie Seese Universal dms@universal-intermodal.com

Doug Ducsay Certified Packing & Training dducsay@certpack.com

Emily Mei Worldwide Express emily@wwxpress.com

Janet Newman Highway Transport jscnewman17@gmail.com

Jeff McFadden Retired cvdfa@aol.com

Jeanne Proctor Landstar Express jeannie.proctor@landstar.com

Mandy Yurgalewicz CH Robinson mandy.yurgalcwicz@chrobinson.com

Mario Kasburg Saia mkasburg@saia.com

Mary Ellen Mattison Flash Global mmattison@flashglobal.com 

Michele Guarniere Harmac north America Logistics micheleguarniere@aol.com

Mike Chambers Clasquin USA Dublin04@yahoo.com

Nathan Fink JAS Forwarding nathan.fink@jas.com

Nichole Bizup Universal nbizup@quamason.com

Nichole Davidson (Sull) CH Robinson nichole.sull@chrobinson.com

Nick Prokesh Team Worldwide nick.prokesh@teamww.com

Noreen Latina Retired reenie_55@yahoo.com

Pam Gruszczynski MTA Lines pgruszczynski@mtalines.com

Patti Prokesh Team Worldwide patti.prokesh@teamww.com

Ray McConaghy MTA Lines rmcconaghy@mtalines.com

Richard Kenney Carter Logistics/Express richard.kenney@carter-logistics.com

Ryan Fair RCPA ryan.fair@rcpasve.com

Rich Lane Certified Packing & Training rich@certpack.com

Steve Demirjian Worldwide Express steve@wwxpress.com

Steve Romph United Airlines steve.romph@united.com

Teresa Parente-Calez Retired acalex@sbcglobal.net

Teresa Smith Retired tmsmith1960@aol.com

Tom Stark Certified Packing & Training tstark@certpack.com

Wanda Melendez Certified Packing & Training wanda@certpack.com

Zubin Nuggud Acrisure Truck Group znuggud@acrisure.com
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